
              
 

 Address: 361/23 Jessore Road, Madhyamgram, Kolkata 700129 

 

 

Revised Fees Structure 

 

 
 

2. Location of your Institute & Communications: 

Address: 361/23, Jessore Road, Madhyamgram, Kolkata – 700129. 

Ph. No – 6292311010 

 

3. Placement Facility : Yes.  
 

4. Library Facility : Yes. Fully furnished Library. 
 

5. Hostel Facility : Available on demand. Hostel, Transportation & Fooding is not 
included in the fees structure. 

6. Students will be paid RS-2000/- (Rupees Two Thousand only) per month as stipend 
during 2nd year of study subject to maintenance of 90% attendance and passing all 
the examinations. During their compulsory internship period of 6 (Six) months 
they will be paid INR 3000(Rs Three Thousand) per month after passing the final 
examination.  

7. Fees Structure as per the given format. 
 
 

 

Fees Structure for 1st Year Fees Structure for 2nd Year 

1. Registration Charge- ₹800.00/- per 
Student 

 

2. Examination Fees – ₹800.00/- ( Per 

Examination in Part I 

Regular / 

Supplementary Exam) 

Examination Fees – ₹ 800.00 ( Per 

Examination in Part II Regular / 

Supplementary Exam) 

SL NO. Course Name 

1 Diploma in Critical Care Technology (DCCT) 

2 Diploma in Dialysis Technician (DDT) 

N.B. Please attach separate Sheet, if necessary 



              
 

 Address: 361/23 Jessore Road, Madhyamgram, Kolkata 700129 

 

3. Tuition Fees- ₹20,000.00/-  Payment 

Directly to SMFWB + Other 

Charges (20,000/-   Payable to 

Institutes. Option of paying 

in three quarterly 

instalments available.) 

Tuition Fees- ₹20,000.00/- (Payment to 

SMFWB) + Other Charges 20,000/-. 

Option of paying in three quarterly 

instalments available.) 

4. Uniform and Clinical charges - 2500/- Uniform and Clinical charges - 2500/- 

5. Caution Money if any : (Refundable)  

Stipend :  
1st year 
Nil 

 Stipend :  
2nd year 
24,000/- 
 

 Stipend :  
Internship 
18000/- 

1st Year Total Fees :- 
44,100/- 

2nd Year Total Fees  :-43,300/- 

Grand Total : 87,400/- 

 
 

       8.  Contact Person Name & Phone No. in the Institute for Admission Purpose: 
            1. Academic Head of the Institutions :  
                  Dr. Anish Banerjee. 
                  Ph. No: 9748138008 
            2. Office Superintendent & Course Co-coordinator:  
 


